



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		814309A 1	FLYWHEEL HOUSING	1		
1A	19	12304	PLUG	1		
2		14043A 5	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
3		87690	SEAL	1		
4	27	86015	GASKET	1		3
5	10	41508	SCREW (3/8")	2		
5	10	98253	SCREW (1/2")	4		
5	10	65746	SCREW (3/4")	1		
6	13	26992	LOCKWASHER	5		
7	10	37612	SCREW (1-1/4")	1		
7	10	47688	SCREW (2-3/4")	2		
8	13	35048	LOCKWASHER	7		
9	12	20572	WASHER (FOR SLOT)	1		
10	54	78945	J-CLAMP	1		
11	16	64066	STUD (2-1/4")	1		
12	11	32219	NUT	1		